HR78 Series
Three Terminal Regulator
Rev:1.0 Zhuhai Hongjiacheng Technology co., Ltd 1  of  8
宏 嘉 诚 科 技
•Quiescent Current: 4.3mA(VOUT=10V);5.5mA(VOUT=3.3V);6mA (VOUT=5,6,8,9,12,15V)
•Input Voltage: 30V(VOUT=3.3,9V); 35V(VOUT=5,6,8,10,12,15V)
•Output Current: 100mA(VOUT=5~15V); 150mA(VOUT=3.3V)

R+O Co.,Ltd.
Part Numbering
Ordering Information
SOT-89 Marking:
HR78L33V: 78L33  HR78L05V: 78L05
HR78L06V: 78L06  HR78L08V: 78L08
HR78L09V: 78L09  HR78L10V: 78L10
HR78L12V: 78L12  HR75L15V: 75L15
Package Package Code Unit Weight(g) Reel(pcs) Box(pcs) Carton(pcs) Delivery Mode MSL
SOT-89 R1 0.045 1000 8000 48000 7'' 3
SOT-89
2.GND 3.VIN1.VOUT